
-----------Christ Church Activity  ----------Community Group 
 

2016 

Sunday, May 1 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

Monday, May 2 

>Library Team – 10:30 a.m. Library >Ballroom & Beyond 
    10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
    6-9 p.m. Crafts Hall >F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, May 3 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, May 4 

>NCWC Meeting 
  9 a.m. – Noon, Wesley Room 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. 

>Came to Believe 7-8:30p.m. Room 22 >Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 5 

>Life Lessons – 10 a.m. Wesley Room >Soccer Shots 11:30-12:30p Youth Hall 

>Ballroom & Beyond  
  10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>ANS Staff Lunch – 11 a.m. Café  

>ABC Bel Canto 4-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 6:30-8pm Rm22 >Circle of Joy – 7 p.m. 

>Elizabeth Circle – 7 p.m. >RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, May 6 

>Books We Have Loved 
  10 a.m. Wesley Room 

>ANS Mother’s Day Tea  
     8a.m.-Noon Youth Hall 

>Soccer Shots 11:30-12:30p Youth Hall  

Saturday, May 7 

>UM Women 
  9 a.m. – Noon  Kitchen/Café  
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Sunday, May 8                              

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

Monday, May 9 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
   6-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 10 

>Women Making the Effort  
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Stewardship & Finance Team 
   7p.m. Library 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, May 11 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. >Came to Believe 7-8:30p.m. Room 22 
>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m.  

Thursday, May 12 

>Life Lessons – 10 a.m. Wesley Room >Ballroom & Beyond 
  10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Soccer Shots 11:30-12:30p Youth Hall >ABC Bel Canto 4-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
 6:30-8 p.m. Room 22 

>Staff Parish Relations Team 
   7 p.m. Wesley Room 

>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall  

Friday, May 13 

>Soccer Shots 11:30-12:30p Youth Hall Caller Deadline 

Saturday, May 14 

>FaithXpress Sleepover – 4 p.m.  
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2016 

Sunday, May 15 – Make a Difference Day 

One Service: 9 a.m. 
Service Projects: 10 a.m. – 1 p.m. 
Volunteer Lunch: 1 p.m. 
              Bloodmobile: 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

Monday, May 16 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
   6-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, May 17 

>Rachel Circle – Noon @ Asbury Pointe >Women Making the Effort  
    5:30 p.m. Room 22 >Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

?Christian Ed. Team – 7 p.m. Office >Trustees – 7:30 p.m. Library 
>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, May 18 

>Alzheimer’s Association 
    Community Program   6-7 p.m. Café  

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. 

>Came to Believe 7-8:30p.m. Room 22 >Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 19 

>Life Lessons – 10 a.m. Wesley Room >Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30-8 p.m. Room 22 

>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, May 20 

>AARP Defensive Driving Class   8:45 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. Café          

Saturday, May 21 

>Crafting for a Cause – 10 a.m. Wesley Room 
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2016 

Sunday, May 22 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

Monday, May 23 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Room 23 
   6-9 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>F.A. – 7 p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, May 24 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, May 25 

>Praise Team – 6:30 p.m. >Came to Believe 7-8:30 p.m. Room 22 
>Choir Rehearsal – 7:30 p.m.  

Thursday, May 26 

>ANS End-of-Year Program 
  9:15a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Life Lessons – 10 a.m. Wesley Room 

>Visitation Team – 11 a.m. Library 

>Ballroom & Beyond 
   10:45 a.m. – 2 p.m. Youth Hall 

>Mesa Recovery Group 
   6:30-8 p.m. Room 22 

>RBMC – 7 p.m. Youth Hall  

Friday, May 27 

>ANS End-of-Year Program 
  9:15a.m. - 12:30 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Game Night – 7 p.m. Wesley Room 

Saturday, May 28 
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Sunday, May 29 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

Education Hour – 10 a.m. 

Monday, May 30 

Office Closed 

Tuesday, May 31 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30 p.m. Room 22 

>Ballroom & Beyond – 6 p.m. Crafts Hall 

>KDG – 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room  

 


